

**EOS/ESD** Association, Inc.

## EOS/ESD ASSOCIATION, INC. ENDORSES CANMAX TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. AS CHINA'S CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR ESD TESTING

## ACHIEVING THE HIGHEST STANDARDS IN ESD TESTING & PRODUCT QUALIFICATION

The EOS/ESD Association, Inc. is pleased to recognize Canmax Technologies Co., Ltd., located in Suzhou, China, as an Endorsed ESD Testing Laboratory and the center of excellence for ESD testing. Canmax Technologies has successfully met the stringent criteria to achieve Product Qualification Laboratory Certification, demonstrating their commitment to upholding the highest standards in electrostatic discharge (ESD) testing and compliance.

## Why Canmax Technologies?

EOS/ESD Association, Inc. Certified – Certified as an official Product Qualification Laboratory under EOS/ESD Association, Inc. standards.

Global Recognition – Recognized internationally for excellence in ESD testing and compliance verification.
Testing Capabilities – Equipped to support ESD testing per EOS/ESD Association Standards.
Commitment to Quality & Innovation – Providing best-in-class testing services to ensure product reliability and compliance.

## **A Trusted Partner for ESD Testing**

Canmax Technologies is at the forefront of testing ESD control items to meet product qualification requirement as stipulated in ANSI/ESD S20.20, offering expert guidance, reliable results, and compliance solutions to manufacturers and industries requiring stringent electrostatic discharge protection.

This achievement reinforces Canmax Technologies' position as the leading ESD testing laboratory in China, ensuring that ESD control items meet international ESD control standards.

For more information on ESD testing services and product qualification, contact Canmax Technologies Co., Ltd. today.

Canmax Technologies Co., Ltd.

99 Shuangma Street, Suzhou Industrial Park, Jiangsu, China Zip 215121 c/o Canmax Laboratory Services, info\_cls@canmax.com.cn



